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Charity Registration
PRAYER ‘55 iirirtuss
TIMETABLE MANCHESTER
CENTRAL MOSQUE
_ : & ISLAMIC CULTURAL CENTRE
2025 MOSQUE JAMIAT-UL-MUSLIMIN

20 Upper Park Road, Victoria Park, Manchester, M14 5RU
TEL: 0161 224 4119 FAX: 0161 248 0283

JUNE| DAY [BHULHITAHT™ FAJR “T'sunmise | ZAWAL [ ZUHR | ASR | SUNSET| ISHA | FAJR [ ZUHR| ASR [ “AcHRE [ ISHA
el ep | BEs | 2| e | | A A EE A | 2 /4’ ad 7l 2
1 |SUN| 5 1:06 | 4:47 | 12:07 | 1:07 | 6:44 | 9:28 | 10:30| 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:00 | 9:31 | 10:45
2 [MON| 6 1:06 | 4:46 | 12:07 | 1:07 | 6:45 | 9:29 [ 10:30| 4:15 1:30 7:00 | 9:32 | 10:45
3 |TUE| 7 1:07 | 4:45 | 12:07 | 1:07 | 6:46 | 9:30 | 10:30| 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:00 | 9:33 | 10:45
4 |WED| 8 1:07 | 4:44 | 12:07 | 1:07 | 6:46 | 9:31 | 10:30| 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:00 | 9:34 | 10:45
5 [THU| o 1:07 | 4:43 | 12:08 | 1:08 | 6:47 | 9:32 | 10:30| 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:00 | 9:35 | 10:45
6 | FRI| 10 | 1:07 | 4:43 | 12:08 | 1:08 | 6:48 | 9:33 | 10:30] 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:15 | 9:36 | 10:45
7 | SAT| 11 | 1:07 | 4:42 | 12:08 | 1:08 | 6:48 | 9:34 | 10:30] 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:15 | 9:37 | 10:45
8 |SUN| 12 | 1:07 | 4:42 | 12:08 | 1:08 | 6:49 | 9:35 | 10:30] 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:15 | 9:38 | 10:45
9 |[MON| 13 | 1:08 | 4:41 | 12:08 | 1:08 | 6:49 | 9:36 | 10:30| 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:15 | 9:39 | 10:45
10 | TUE| 14 | 1:08 | 4:41 | 12:09 | 1:09 | 6:50 | 9:37 | 10:30| 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:15 | 9:40 | 10:45
11 |WED| 15 | 1:08 | 4:40 | 12:09 | 1:09 | 6:50 | 9:37 | 10:30| 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:15 | 9:40 | 10:45
12 [THU| 16 | 1:08 | 4:40 | 12:09 | 1:09 | 6:51 | 9:38 | 10:30| 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:15 | 9:41 | 10:45
13 | FRI| 17 | 1:08 | 4:40 | 12:09 | 1:09 | 6:51 | 9:39 | 10:30| 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:15 | 9:42 | 10:45
14 | SAT| 18 | 1:09 | 4:40 | 12:09 | 1:09 | 6:52 | 9:39 | 10:30| 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:15 | 9:42 | 10:45
15 [SUN| 19 | 1:09 | 4:39 | 12:10 | 1:10 | 6:52 | 9:40 | 10:30| 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:15 | 9:43 | 10:45
16 |[MON| 20 | 1:09 | 4:39 | 12:10 | 1:10 | 6:52 | 9:40 | 10:30| 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:15 | 9:43 | 10:45
17 | TUE| 21 | 1:09 | 4:39 | 12:10 | 1:10 | 6:53 | 9:41 | 10:30] 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:15 | 9:44 | 10:45
18 |WED| 22 | 1:09 | 4:39 | 12:10 | 1:10 | 6:53 | 9:41 | 10:30| 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:15 | 9:44 | 10:45
19 |[THU| 23 | 1:10 | 4:39 | 12:10 | 1:10 | 6:53 | 9:42 | 10:30| 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:15 | 9:45 | 10:45
20 | FRI| 24 | 1:10 | 4:39 | 12:11 | 1:11 | 6:53 | 9:42 [10:30| 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:15 | 9:45 | 10:45
21 [ SAT| 25 | 1:10 | 4:40 | 12:11 | 1:11 | 6:54 | 9:42 [ 10:30| 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:15 | 9:45 | 10:45
22 [SUN| 26 | 1:10 | 4:40 | 12:11 | 1:11 | 6:54 | 9:42 | 10:30| 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:15 | 9:45 | 10:45
23 [MON| 27 | 1:11 | 4:40 | 12:11 | 1:11 | 6:54 | 9:42 | 10:30| 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:15 | 9:45 | 10:45
24 [TUE| 28 | 1:11 | 4:41 | 12:12 | 1:12 | 6:54 | 9:42 [10:30| 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:15 | 9:45 | 10:45
25 |WED| 29 | 1:11 | 4:41 | 12:12 | 1:12 | 6:54 | 9:42 [ 10:30| 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:15 | 9:45 | 10:45
26 | THU| 30 | 1:11 | 4:41 | 12:12 | 1:12 | 6:54 | 9:42 | 10:30| 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:15 | 9:45 | 10:45
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27 | FRI 1 1:11 | 4:42 | 12:12 | 1:12 | 6:54 | 9:42 [10:30] 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:15 | 9:45 | 10:45
28 | SAT| 2 1:12 | 4:43 | 12:12 | 1:12 | 6:54 | 9:42 [ 10:30| 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:15 | 9:45 | 10:45
29 |[SUN| 3 1:12 | 4:43 | 12:13 | 1:13 | 6:54 | 9:42 | 10:30| 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:15 | 9:45 | 10:45
30 [MON| 4 1:12 | 4:44 | 12:13 | 1:13 | 6:54 | 9:41 | 10:30| 4:15 | 1:30 | 7:15 | 9:44 | 10:45

1st Jumah prayer is at 1.15pm ( Jama'at at 1.30). 2nd prayer will be at 2.15 (Jama'at at 2.30pm)

Need any more info, pls contact religious-affairs@manchestercentralmosque.org

Funeral Service ( 24 hours) Mob: 07578 359741
web: www.manchestercentralmosque.org email: info@manchestercentralmosque.org
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